

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS BID OPENING: 3/16/21 AT 10:00 AM				WOOLMAN LAKE DAM REPAIR MOUNT HOLLY TOWNSHIP BURLINGTON COUNTY, NJ 29135 01A													
				BRAYCO, Inc.		CAPELA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		DECKER'S INC.		NERI'S CONSTRUCTION & RENTAL, INC.		RD ZEULI, INC.		WEST BAY CONSTRUCTION, INC		WINZINGER INC.	
				951 Route 537 Cream Ridge, NJ 08514 P: 609-758-8064 F: 609-758-8064		20 Tranquility Court South Hampton, NJ 08088 P: 609-525-5367 F: 609-525-5367		16 Lakeside Avenue Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 P: 856-795-7087 F: 856-354-8630		849 Clayton Road Williamstown, NJ P: 856-629-2408		30 Technology Pkwy. Suite #100 Norcross, GA 30092 P: (800) 364-2059 F: (866) 570-8187		133 Pleasant Avenue Absecon, NJ 08201 P: 609-380-0765 F: 609-593-5955		1701 Marne Highway Hainesport, NJ 08036 P: 609-267-8600 F: 609-267-4079	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Base Bid																	
1	Clearing of Project Site	1	LS	\$42,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$137,900.00	\$137,900.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$85,005.00	\$85,005.00	\$163,000.00	\$163,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
2	Install Rip Rap	26	CY	\$125.00	\$3,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,600.00	\$300.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$138.50	\$3,601.00	\$250.00	\$6,500.00	\$250.00	\$6,500.00
3	Parge Concrete	100	SY	\$130.00	\$13,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$820.00	\$82,000.00	\$390.00	\$39,000.00	\$264.00	\$26,400.00	\$450.00	\$45,000.00	\$415.00	\$41,500.00
4	Grout Cracks on Concrete Structures, if and where directed	175	LF	\$72.50	\$12,687.50	\$10.00	\$1,750.00	\$315.00	\$55,125.00	\$130.00	\$22,750.00	\$22.50	\$3,937.50	\$125.00	\$21,875.00	\$80.00	\$14,000.00
5	Seal Joints at Concrete Structures	325	LF	\$32.25	\$10,481.25	\$10.00	\$3,250.00	\$315.00	\$102,375.00	\$160.00	\$52,000.00	\$22.50	\$7,312.50	\$20.00	\$6,500.00	\$16.00	\$5,200.00
6	Flowable Fill	5	CY	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$640.00	\$3,200.00	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	\$259.00	\$1,295.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
7	Install Concrete Flush to Post Foundations	18	UNITS	\$95.00	\$1,710.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$85.00	\$1,530.00	\$540.00	\$9,720.00	\$188.00	\$3,384.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick, if and where directed	30	SY	\$625.00	\$18,750.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$140.00	\$4,200.00	\$240.00	\$7,200.00	\$116.00	\$3,480.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$115.00	\$3,450.00
9	Concrete Curb, if and where directed	50	LF	\$265.00	\$13,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$29.00	\$1,450.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
10	Concrete Apron, 6" thick, reinforced	10	SY	\$1,450.00	\$14,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$165.00	\$1,650.00	\$285.00	\$2,850.00	\$158.00	\$1,580.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$340.00	\$3,400.00
11	Chain Link Fence, 4' High	220	LF	\$85.00	\$18,700.00	\$75.00	\$16,500.00	\$85.00	\$18,700.00	\$99.00	\$21,780.00	\$54.50	\$11,990.00	\$60.00	\$13,200.00	\$55.00	\$12,100.00
12	Chain Link Fence, 6' High	40	LF	\$115.00	\$4,600.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$140.00	\$5,600.00	\$129.00	\$5,160.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$86.00	\$3,440.00
13	Chain Link Fence Gate, 4' High, 3' Wide	1	UN	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,368.00	\$1,368.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$920.00	\$920.00
14	Chain Link Fence Gate, 6' High, 3' Wide	1	UN	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,513.00	\$1,513.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
15	Wood Three Rail Fence, 4' High	150	LF	\$120.00	\$18,000.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$78.00	\$11,700.00	\$54.50	\$8,175.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00
16	Wood Picket Fence, 4' High, 3' Wide	10	LF	\$190.00	\$1,900.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$95.00	\$950.00	\$244.50	\$2,445.00	\$225.00	\$2,250.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00
17	Wood Picket Fence, Gate, 4' High, 3' Wide	1	UN	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,017.00	\$1,017.00	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$920.00	\$920.00
18	NJ DOT #57 Stone, 4" Thick	60	SY	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$23.00	\$1,380.00	\$55.00	\$3,300.00	\$13.00	\$780.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
19	1-1/2"-3" Diameter River Rock, 3'-6' Thick	15	SY	\$130.00	\$1,950.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$195.00	\$2,925.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$141.00	\$2,115.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$86.00	\$1,290.00
20	Constructed Modular Retaining Wall	180	LF	\$450.00	\$81,000.00	\$475.00	\$85,500.00	\$800.00	\$144,000.00	\$315.00	\$56,700.00	\$1,360.00	\$244,800.00	\$1,050.00	\$189,000.00	\$600.00	\$108,000.00
21	Clean Fill, if and where directed	30	CY	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$48.00	\$1,440.00	\$37.00	\$1,110.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$750.00
22	Tree Removal, 6"-18", if and where directed	5	UN	\$4,750.00	\$23,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$297,128.75		\$171,800.00		\$599,955.00		\$343,860.00		\$432,908.00		\$489,300.00		\$322,320.00	
Alternate Bid																	
A1	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course	15	TN	\$325.00	\$4,875.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$275.00	\$4,125.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
A2	Dense Grade Aggregate, 4" Thick	20	CY	\$95.00	\$1,900.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$32.00	\$640.00	\$22.00	\$440.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
A3	(DEDUCT) NJ DOT #57 Stone, 4" Thick	-60	SY	\$35.00	-\$2,100.00	\$20.00	-\$1,200.00	\$23.00	-\$1,380.00	\$55.00	-\$3,300.00	\$13.00	-\$780.00	\$10.00	-\$600.00	\$20.00	-\$1,200.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ALTERNATE BID				\$4,675.00		\$2,050.00		\$4,620.00		\$340.00		\$1,535.00		\$4,725.00		\$4,050.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID				\$301,803.75		\$173,850.00		\$604,575.00		\$344,200.00		\$434,443.00		\$494,025.00		\$326,370.00	